Resultat — Hoglandets-Veteran-OL

2022-06-08

Kort latt

NN~

Lars-Erik Karlsson
Mats Birgersson
Curt Petersson
Gull-Britt Karlsson
Mattias Rundgren
Ingebill Vigant
Rolf Séderstal
Olof Walfridsson

Kort D

1.
2,
3.

Elisabeth Walfridsson

Irene Kack
Kicki Sander
Ann-Kristin Karlsson

Kort H

©®®NOOAEWDN =

Allan Olovsson

Bjorn Lonner

Urban Johansson
Karl-Gerhard Ramde
Sten Astréom

Bo Andersson

Goran Jansson
Anders Larsson

Affe Parmback

Mellan D

1.

2.
3.
4

Birgitta Brengdahl
Carin Andersson
Anna-Karin Argus
Inger Johansson
Lotta Fischerstrom

Mellan H

ko=

Lars-Erik Spaak
Per-Inge Johansson
Lars-Ake Brengdahl
Stefan G Larsson
Jan-Olof Nyberg

(8/8)

Sol Tranas
Forserums SOK
Sol Tranas
SOK Aneby

Sol Tranas
SOK Aneby

Sol Tranas
SOK Aneby

(4/4)

SOK Aneby
Sol Tranas
Bjorkfors GOIF
OK Njudung

(9179)

OK Njudung

OK Njudung

Sol Tranas

SOK Aneby
Granna-Bygdens OK
Sol Tranas
Granna-Bygdens OK
Granna-Bygdens OK
Sol Tranas

(5/5)

Sol Tranas

OK Denseln

Sol Tranas

NAIS Orienteringsklubb
Sol Tranas

(14 114)
Eksjé SOK

Sol Tranas
OK Njudung
Granna-Bygdens OK

Tid

14:11
18:04
18:13
20:08
21:04
28:27
45:16
46:15

Tid

43:10
49:53
52:20
Felst.

Tid
34:22
36:40
36:42
42:44
43:28
48:05
48:36
49:51
1:01:23

Tid

39:10
44:44
47:04
59:32
Felst.

Tid

31:11
33:57
34:31
35:01
35:06

MeOS 2022-06-08 13:24:53, Kort latt, (1/2)

Efter

+3:53
+4:02
+5:57
+6:53
+14:16
+31:05
+32:04

Efter

+6:43
+9:10

Efter

+2:18
+2:20
+8:22
+9:06
+13:43
+14:14
+15:29
+27:01

Efter

+5:34
+7:54
+20:22

Efter

+2:46
+3:20
+3:50
+3:55



MeOS 2022-06-08 13:24:53, Mellan H, (2/2)

6. Nils-Birger Johansson Sol Tranas 36:42 +5:31
7. Stellan Ahnstrom Forserums SOK 42:41 +11:30
8. Karl Mollén OK Denseln 43:54 +12:43
9. Arne Svensson OK Njudung 47:39 +16:28
10. Lars Sonnert Sol Tranas 48:14 +17:03
11. Bengt Larsson Sol Tranas 49:46 +18:35
12. Hakan Axelsson Sol Tranas 55:49 +24:38
Soéren Carp Sol Tranas Felst.
Soren Svardh OK Njudung Felst.
Lang D (1/1) Tid Efter
1. Agneta Granstrom SOK Aneby 1:20:43
Lang H (4/4) Tid Efter
1. Sven Kack Sol Tranas 49:20
2. Ingwald Bjorklund OK Njudung 51:51 +2:31
3. Hans Hjelm SOK Aneby 1:10:08 +20:48
4. Per Ulfsbo Sol Tranas 1:16:39 +27:19



